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Jewel of the Prairie

Dennis Reilly
Chief of Police

City of Grinnell

...Jewel of the Prairie

Police Department
1020 Spring Street
Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670

FAX: 641-236-2652
ORI#IA0790100

Printed on April 26, 2016

CFS Date/Time

04/25/16 06:50
04/25/16 07:07
04/25/16 07:21
04/25/16 07:38
04/25/16 08:08
04/25/16 08:43
04/25/16 08:44
04/25/16 09:02
04/25/16 09:31
04/25/16 09:56
04/25/16 10:22
04/25/16 10:28
04/25/16 10:56
04/25/16 11:06
04/25/16 12:09
04/25/16 13:11
04/25/16 13:21
04/25/16 13:24
04/25/16 14:35
04/25/16 15:23
04/25/16 15:56
04/25/16 16:01
04/25/16 16:36
04/25/16 17:05
04/25/16 17:46

Description

Open Line/Hang-up
Business Check
Radar Enforcement
Radar Enforcement
School Check

Business Check
School Check
Foot Patrol
Suspicious
Escort

Traffic Stop
School Check
Business Check
Business Check
School Check
Theft

School Check
Traffic Stop

Fraud

Radar Enforcement
Parking Violation
Business Check
Welfare Check

Address

Responder Units

628 PARK ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112 219

Kum & Go South
1400 MAIN ST
1400 MAIN ST

Fairview School

302 2 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112

Wal-Mart

Davis School

Joe Rosenfield Center
Drake Community Library

Smith Funeral Home, INC.

Malcom Lumber, Grinnell
Grinnell High School
Kum & Go North

Jimmy John's

Grinnell Middle School

Grinnell College Security

michaels restaurant, GRINNELL

Bailey Park School
6th / State, GRINNELL
Grinnell Police Dept.

228
228
228
219
228
219
228
228
219, 228
219
228
228
228
228
219
219, 228
228
228
228
219

1300 MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112 228
1500 9 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112 228

Classic Car Wash South

228

524 12 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112 222

Disposition

Unspecified

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Citation Issued

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy

Location Details

OPEN LINE HANGUP

follow-up/PDI20160327

11:15 to Hazelwood

04/25/16 18:41 Business Check Kum & Go South 222 Handled By Officer / Deputy
04/25/16 19:01 Nusiance 514 SPRING ST, GRINNELL, IA 222 Report Taken
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CFS Date/Time

04/25/16 20:11
04/25/16 20:14
04/25/16 21:44
04/25/16 21:57
04/25/16 22:18
04/25/16 22:29
04/25/16 22:32
04/25/16 22:36
04/25/16 22:37
04/25/16 22:55
04/25/16 23:36
04/25/16 23:46
04/26/16 00:50
04/26/16 01:06
04/26/16 02:06
04/26/16 03:53
04/26/16 04:39

Description

Bar Check

Traffic Stop

Public Assist
Special Enforcement
Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Business Check
Traffic Stop

Radar Enforcement
Radar Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Total Records: 44

Address

Solera

4 AV / REED ST, GRINNELL, IA

Fareway Stores

Responder Units

222
222,212
222

9 av/ MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112 222

Joe Rosenfield Center
State Street Station
Lonnski's Pub & Deli

Eagles Lodge
Game Time

Quiality Inn & Suites
1 AV /BROAD ST, GRINNELL, 1A
6 AV / EAST ST, GRINNELL, IA

Kum & Go South

222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

6 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112222

west st/ 5 av, GRINNELL, IA 50112

222

west st s / lang creek av, GRINNELL, 222

Kum & Go South

222

Disposition

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Report Taken

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Warning

Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy

Citation Issued

Location Details

closed
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