



Police Department 1020 Spring Street Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670 FAX: 641-236-2652 ORI#IA0790100

GPD Daily Call Log-News Media

Printed on April 26, 2016

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/25/16 06:50	Open Line/Hang-up	628 PARK ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	219	Unspecified	OPEN LINE HANGUP
04/25/16 07:07	Business Check	Kum & Go South	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 07:21	Radar Enforcement	1400 MAIN ST	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 07:38	Radar Enforcement	1400 MAIN ST	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 08:08	School Check	Fairview School	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 08:43		302 2 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 08:44	Business Check	Wal-Mart	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	follow-up/PDI20160327
04/25/16 09:02	School Check	Davis School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 09:31	Foot Patrol	Joe Rosenfield Center	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 09:56	Suspicious	Drake Community Library	219, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 10:22	Escort	Smith Funeral Home, INC.	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	11:15 to Hazelwood
04/25/16 10:28	Traffic Stop	Malcom Lumber, Grinnell	228	Warning	
04/25/16 10:56	School Check	Grinnell High School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 11:06	Business Check	Kum & Go North	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 12:09	Business Check	Jimmy John's	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 13:11	School Check	Grinnell Middle School	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 13:21	Theft	Grinnell College Security	219, 228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 13:24		michaels restaurant, GRINNELL	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 14:35	School Check	Bailey Park School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 15:23	Traffic Stop	6th / State, GRINNELL	228	Warning	
04/25/16 15:56	Fraud	Grinnell Police Dept.	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 16:01	Radar Enforcement	1300 MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 16:36	Parking Violation	1500 9 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112	228	Citation Issued	
04/25/16 17:05	Business Check	Classic Car Wash South	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 17:46	Welfare Check	524 12 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 18:41	Business Check	Kum & Go South	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 19:01	Nusiance	514 SPRING ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Report Taken	

Made by **ZUERCHER** Page 1 of 2

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/25/16 20:11	Bar Check	Solera	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 20:14	Traffic Stop	4 AV / REED ST, GRINNELL, IA	222, 212	Report Taken	
04/25/16 21:44	Public Assist	Fareway Stores	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 21:57	Special Enforcement	9 av / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	2 222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 22:18	Bar Check	Joe Rosenfield Center	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 22:29	Bar Check	State Street Station	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	closed
04/25/16 22:32	Bar Check	Lonnski's Pub & Deli	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 22:36	Bar Check	Eagles Lodge	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 22:37	Bar Check	Game Time	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/25/16 22:55	Traffic Stop	Quality Inn & Suites	222	Warning	
04/25/16 23:36	Traffic Stop	1 AV / BROAD ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Warning	
04/25/16 23:46	Traffic Stop	6 AV / EAST ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Warning	
04/26/16 00:50	Business Check	Kum & Go South	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/26/16 01:06	Traffic Stop	6 AV / MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 5011	2222	Warning	
04/26/16 02:06	Radar Enforcement	west st / 5 av, GRINNELL, IA 50112	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/26/16 03:53	Radar Enforcement	west st s / lang creek av, GRINNELL,	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/26/16 04:39	Traffic Stop	Kum & Go South	222	Citation Issued	

Total Records: 44

Made by **ZUERCHER** Page 2 of 2